
Total
Club Ttl. 

Male
Club Ttl.
Females

Fam. Unit  
1/2 Dues

Fam. Unit  
HH'sClub Name

Club
NumberDistrict

as of February, 2026

Summary of Membership Types and Gender by Club

Student 
Total

Leo Lion 
Total

Young Adult 
Total

Fam. Unit  1/2 Dues
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 12 10520 ABBOTSFORD  19District 27 C1  8  9  31 0  0  0 8  1  0  0

 20 10522 ALMOND  7District 27 C1  8  8  27 0  0  0 7  1  0  0

 32 10523 TOMORROW RIVER  4District 27 C1  1  1  36 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 7 10524 ARPIN  1District 27 C1  0  0  8 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 22 10526 AUBURNDALE  1District 27 C1  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 10527 DORCHESTER  18District 27 C1  3  3  25 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 20 10529 COLBY  16District 27 C1  6  6  36 0  0  0 4  2  0  0

 23 10530 EDGAR  29District 27 C1  18  18  52 0  0  0 17  1  0  0

 32 10532 GRAND RAPIDS  22District 27 C1  13  13  54 1  0  0 13  0  1  0

 12 10533 GREENWOOD  0District 27 C1  0  0  12 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 10535 JUNCTION CITY  12District 27 C1  5  7  24 0  0  0 6  1  0  0

 14 10537 LOYAL  5District 27 C1  3  3  19 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 32 10538 MAINE  11District 27 C1  7  7  43 0  0  0 7  0  0  0

 11 10539 MARATHON  3District 27 C1  2  2  14 0  0  0 0  2  0  0

 18 10540 MARSHFIELD  4District 27 C1  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 20 10543 NEILLSVILLE  0District 27 C1  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 10544 NEKOOSA  5District 27 C1  1  1  20 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 40 10546 PITTSVILLE  10District 27 C1  7  7  50 0  0  0 2  5  0  0

 1 10547 PLOVER WHITING L C  5District 27 C1  0  0  6 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 20 10548 PORT EDWARDS  4District 27 C1  2  2  24 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 26 10549 RIB MOUNTAIN  11District 27 C1  4  4  37 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 22 10550 ROCHE A CRI L C  14District 27 C1  5  5  36 0  0  0 3  2  0  0

 8 10551 ROSHOLT  9District 27 C1  4  4  17 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 20 10553 ROZELLVILLE  5District 27 C1  3  3  25 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 9 10554 RUDOLPH  2District 27 C1  0  0  11 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 3 10555 SCHOFIELD  3District 27 C1  1  1  6 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 17 10556 SPENCER  3District 27 C1  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 10558 STEVENS POINT NOON  3District 27 C1  1  1  17 0  0  0 1  0  0  0
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 14 10559 STEVENS POINT EVENING  11District 27 C1  2  2  25 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 14 10560 STRATFORD  0District 27 C1  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 32 10561 THORP  5District 27 C1  4  4  37 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 24 10562 TOWN OF TEXAS  3District 27 C1  1  1  27 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 6 10564 WAUSAU  0District 27 C1  0  0  6 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 19 10566 WISCONSIN RAPIDS  0District 27 C1  0  0  19 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 25 10567 OWEN-WITHEE  5District 27 C1  0  0  30 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 25 31333 ARNOTT  15District 27 C1  11  11  40 0  0  0 11  0  0  0

 23 33311 CASTLE ROCK L C  23District 27 C1  10  11  46 0  0  0 9  2  0  0

 17 34828 STEVENS POINT WISCONSIN RIVER  0District 27 C1  0  0  17 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 8 39012 CURTISS  14District 27 C1  5  5  22 0  0  0 3  2  0  0

 48 39036 LAKE DUBAY L C  15District 27 C1  8  8  63 0  0  0 8  0  0  0

 25 41163 FENWOOD  8District 27 C1  7  7  33 0  0  0 5  2  0  0

 22 41324 BANCROFT  10District 27 C1  5  5  32 0  0  0 5  0  0  0

 15 43078 BEVENT  12District 27 C1  7  7  27 0  0  0 7  0  0  0

 12 43344 RIB FALLS  9District 27 C1  3  3  21 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 21 44008 EASTON HEWITT WAUSAU  6District 27 C1  4  4  27 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 38 45323 EASTON WHITE CREEK  6District 27 C1  1  1  44 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 15 45360 BERLIN-HAMBURG TOWNSHIP & AREA  12District 27 C1  7  7  27 0  0  0 7  0  0  0

 6 52014 KRONENWETTER  6District 27 C1  4  4  12 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 9 132563 Athens  14District 27 C1  2  2  23 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 0 146222 Wisconsin Rapids Lioness  17District 27 C1  0  0  17 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 907  1,324 417
 50

 183  187  1  0  0159 28  1  0
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